City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened:
For:

6100006626

October 2, 2015
Annual Contract for School Zone
Flasher Communication

AJ

HGAC

Item

Description

Estimated
Annual
Quantity

10

LAN to Master Radio with Power
Supply and Serial Cable

Part Number: 501676FM

Unit Price

Extended Price

Model TSC-R2 Radio
Part Number: 503645DSA
Unit Price

Extended Price

Deleted

Antenna Lead N Male
Connectors, 400 type Cable
Part Number: 505472L-100
Unit Price

Extended Price

Antenna Lead, 25ft., TNC
Hardware Male Connectors
Part Number: 505472L-25
Unit Price

Extended Price

5 db omni antenna
Part Number: 505472-5
Unit Price

Extended Price

Solar Powered Repeater Station
Part Number: 503649F

Unit Price

Extended Price

A/C Powered Repeater Station
Part Number: 503649FAC-AC
Unit Price

Extended Price

CPR2102 Time Switch - New
Part Number: 503645X

Unit Price

Extended Price

Yagi Antenna with mounting
bracket

Part Number: 503525Y

Unit Price

Extended Price

30

30

30

30

30

10

10

100

30

Consolidated Traffic
Controls Inc.

1016 Enterprise Place
Arlington,

TX, 76001
817-265-3421

$1,756.00
$52,680.00]

$640.00

$19,200.00]

$230.00
$6,900.00

$35.00
$1,050.00

$157.00
$4,710.00

$2,539.00
$25,390.00]

$1,290.00
$12,900.00]

$395.00
$39,500.00

$183.00

$5,490.00




City of San Antonio Bid Tabulation

Opened: October 2, 2015

For: Annual Contract for School Zone
Flasher Communication HGAC

Consolidated Traffic
Controls Inc.
6100006626 Al 1016 Enterprise Place
Estimated Arlington,
Annual  |TX, 76001
Iltem Description Quantity 817-265-3421
Upgrade/Repair CPR2102 with 3
11 year warranty 50
Part Number: 506445CPWM3
Unit Price $137.00
Extended Price $6,850.00|
Installation hours to include
upgrade CPR2102, remote units,
12 repeaters and master radio 270

Unit Price $230.00
Extended Price $62,100.00
Payment Terms Net 30
Estimated Annual Total $236,770.00
Estimated Annual Award $236,770.00

Deleted: Item 3 - duplicated item




